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HAUGEN-GRUPPEN

Tuotekoodit
HG numero:
KESPRO:
MEIRA NOVA:
WIHURI:
VALIO AIMO:
PATU:

EAN

&

302017
21382487
143019
70177522520

00070177522520

HAUGEN-GRUPPEN OY

Finland

Twinings Large Leaf
Golden Caramel Rooibos
100x2,5¢g

Tavaramerkki : Twinings

Ean : 00070177522520

Ainesosat
Rooibos, aromit (2,5%), variohdake (1%).

Sailytysohjeet
min.temp 18.00°C, max.temp 22.00°C

Ravintoarvot (per 100 g)

Allergeenit

Haugen-Gruppen Oy, Tiilitie 6 B 2, 01720 Vantaa
Puh 010-3090700, Fax 010-3090711
E-mail: info@haugen-gruppen.fi
www.haugen-gruppen.fi



